Jadea

GUIDA ALLE TAGLIE
LEGGINGS E CANOTTE

ITALIA . S M L XL
EU 38 40 42 44 46
USA XS S M L XL
SWEEIIN 42/44 | 44/46 | 46/48 | 48/50 | 50/52
SLIP
3 4 | 5/ 6|7 8 9 10
40 | 42| 44 | 46 48| 50 | 52 | 54
S | M L | XL |2XL 3XL|4XL|5XL
GUESTIN 44/46 | 46/48 | 48/50 | 50/52 |52/54 |54/56 | 56/58|58/60
REGGISENI
ITALIA XS S M L
EU 75B 80B 85B 90B
USA 34B 36B 38B 40B
RUSSIA BE&]= 80B 85B 90B
LEGGINGS E CANOTTE BAMBINA
AN 2/3 | 3/4 | 5/6 | 7/8 9/10 |11/12 | 13/14

YEAR

ALTEZZA
HEIGHT

87/94

94/101

108/115

119/126

130/137

141/147

152/160
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